10/10/13 Lockformer Machinery Parts Diagrams: 20 Gauge Button Punch Snaplock

e

Published on Production Products, Inc. (http://www.productionproducts.net)

Home > Printer-friendly

Lockformer Machinery Parts Diagrams: 20 Gauge Button Punch
Snaplock

Pl i 83

\0\\ NN\ ¢ o .“

‘“t'q 7 00
4 BEOR LRL

13304
N
\

|\1 \\. ,’) ]
‘ ° ‘\ _q c o0 B0730 60228
Bif ARG !
. "J’ﬁ ool ";2%; ) Ve e oY
Gl T A L] -ZH‘ o Vi l )
\ [ 62633 52354
\ \ \ 31432 i
5 \ % 21383
o \ ks ‘-‘1""‘-‘
6402 7006 N

84)954 n[lE" an&-‘

FAHRIS LIST PARTS LIST
20 GAUGE BUTTON PUNCH SNAP LOCK MACHINE 20 GAUGE BUTTON PUNCH SNAP LOCK MACHINE
PIECES PIECES T NEW PIECES | NEW PIECES
FﬁHT PART NO.  DESCRIPTION PER U I'AHT NO. DESCRIPTION PER LN PART NO. _ DESCRIPTION PER UNIT| PART NO. DESCRIPTION PER UNI
20263 Lower Fronl Blate 1 66301 TRA 815 4 11264 20 BLF 13 1 11254  B6 Forming Roll 1
20264 Lover Back Pate 1 80103  Mowr Contro 1 11265 20 BLF T4 1 11255 BT Forming Roll 1
20261  Upper Front Plate 1 B2249 W49 Heater Element 3 11266 20 BLF 75 1 11282  BE Forming Roll 1
20262  Upper Back Pate 1 B0483 BX Connecter 3/8 1 11267 20 BLF 76 1 11283 B9 Forming Rol 1
13125 Roll Shaft 18 80422 BX Cable 12 3 66 1 11268 20 BLF T7 1 21582  Exit Base Plate 1
14180 Drive Gear 18 80071 3 HP. 36036145 1 | 11269 20 BLF T8 1 29601 Exit Gauge 1
13505 Plain Spacer 11 70431 2 BX 40 7/8 Sheave 1 11270 20 BLF T9 1 66640 1610 Gear Fitlings 7
13553 Spacer Drilled on Center 3 V0480 2 BX 80 H 1 Sheave 1 21452 Entrance Gauge Bar 1 66610 886L HIf, Union T
13659  Main ldiar Spacer 1 70056 5 L 540 Beit 2 21810  Entrance Held Down 1 66650 Angle Body 1
13604  ldler Spager Plan ! 62633  3/8 x 1 Dwi. 2 11271 20 BLF B1 1| 66600 8BBL Female Coupling 7
13655 Spacer Drilled on Center ? 61120 3/8-16 H.N. Hvy. 5.F. 4 11272 20 BLF B2 - 66700  Nyia Tubing 4/13 60
Idier B1300  3/8-16 Jam Nut 5.F. 2 11273 20 BLF B3 1 B6700  Nyla Tubing 3/19 57
14162 Main |dler Gear 1 60750 1/4-20x 1/250 H35AT 3 11274 20 BLF B4 1 60000 1/4-20 x 1/2 HHCS 2
14161  Idler Gear Fi 62364 1/2 Look Washer 43 |1275 20 BLF BS i b0B7S  3/8-16 x 1 CB. 10
14301 Drive Gear 1 60228 1/2-13 % 1-1/2 HHGS AT 38 |1276 20 BLF BB 1 14504  Idler Re:l Pins 2
13301 1st Drive Shatt 1
60157 I*.: Io X 2 4 HHCS 2 1 277 20 BLF B/ 1 21303  Enwance Gauge 1

\AMANproductlonproducts net/prmt/lockformer machinery ¢ dlagrams/20 ) gauge_button_punch_snaplock html

12


http://www.productionproducts.net/
http://www.productionproducts.net/

10/10/13

133U
13303
66425
62026
62029

| BZ340
52351
| 56348
| BO4TS
62081

62341
14622
42001
66111
66090

66100
66101

£ WMV anar

3rd Drive Shatt

TT1079 1 Thrust Beanng
378 x 052 \Washer

378 x 1/16 Washer

3/8 Bivi. Washer
3/8-16 x 6-1/2 Stud
Hex. Stud Assembly HT.
Hesx. Stud Assembly
5/8 x 3/16 Washer

5/8 Blv. Wasner
Saddle Washers

Lube Boit

Hl 162412 Torr Bearing
B1416 Torr Bearing

B1612 Torr Bearing
B1612 OH Torr. Bearing
B33 Torr

B1012 Torr. Bearing
MTA 815 Torr

= Plasma Pro |l
o HVAC Shop Supplies

o HVAC Shop Tools
» Condu-Lock

o« Documents
= Contact Us

o Lockformer Diagrams

— ra
TR T e

3 M3 — R

]

—] M3 s G B

W

M = PO s o

DAL
60450
60934
BO6S0

BOB7Y
BOB78
58508
29469
B0531

85178
39304
21512
31432
21584

21583

11261
11262
11263
44202

Lockformer Machinery Parts Diagrams: 20 Gauge Button Punch Snaplock

(RF4]
33300

13 WOOIILTT Key

1£2-13 x 1 SHCS
17213 x 1 FHECS
3/8-16 x 3/8 588

3/-16 x 1-3/4 CB
3/8-16 x 2 CB
Stana Assembly
Mowr Base

1/4:20 x 1/2 RHM3

Loe<farmer Logo

Cover Assembly

Material Support B.L.F.

Entrance Tatle Pad Fem

Material Support
Auxiliany

Entrance Tapz Pad
Azgemaly

20 BLF T1

20 BLF T2

Idler Roll 2, 3

Spacer

b

(AR

P s

20 BLF BY BY

Exit Gauge Assemily
Hotd Down Bar

T1 Forpung Rall

T2, 3. 4.5 6 Forming
Rall

ldler Bracket Masf,

T7 Idler Rod

T8 Ildler Rl

1/4-20 x 3/8 535

T8 Forming Ral

T3 Farming Rol
3/%6 Sq. % 7/8 Key
3/8-16 x 1 HHES
3/8-C Washer

B1 Forming Aol
B2 Forming Boll

Source URL: http://www.productionproducts.net/lockformer_machinery_diagrams/20_gauge_button_punch_snaplock.html

www.productionproducts.net/print/lockformer_machinery_diagrams/20_gauge_button_punch_snaplock html

-3

1
1
1

ik h il gk

31000
51900
60047

Grease Fithng Stum

Fibre Gear Assembly
3/16-18 x 3/4 HHCS
5/16-18 x 1/4 HHCS

1/4-20 x 1 SHGS

3/8-16 x 3/4 BHCS
1/4-20 » 3/8 FHMS
10-24 x 3/8 RHMS
10-32 x 7/16 FHMS

4 x 3716 Drive Screw L.

Cad.
10-24 H.N.
5/16-18 H.N. Hvy. S.F
3/8-16 H.M. Fin.

5716 » 1/16 Washer

5716 Lock \Washar Med
BX Connecter 3/4

Ro. Tng. Terminal

Bacx Enclosure

Name Flate

- (RS ]

(= A

22


http://www.productionproducts.net/plasma_machines_tables_parts_supplies
http://www.productionproducts.net/hvac_shop_supplies_consumables.html_0
http://www.productionproducts.net/HVAC_shop_tools
http://www.productionproducts.net/introducing_ppis_lock_lineup_duct_reinforcement_systems_simplifies_tie_rod_installation.html
http://www.productionproducts.net/documents.html
http://www.productionproducts.net/contact_information.html
http://www.productionproducts.net/parts/lockformer_parts/20_22ga_pittsburgh.htm
http://www.productionproducts.net/lockformer_machinery_diagrams/20_gauge_button_punch_snaplock.html

